Evaluates: MAX11261MAX11261 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX11261PMB peripheral module (Pmod™) provides
the necessary hardware to interface to the MAX11261, a
24-bit, 6-channel, 16ksps, integrated PGA delta-sigma
ADC to any system that utilizes Pmod-compatible expan-
sion ports configurable for I2C communication. The
peripheral module includes a graphical user interface

 ● Fully Assembled and Tested
319-100171; Rev 0; 3/18
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Windows are registered trademarks and registered service
marks of Microsoft Corporation.
MAX11261 EV Board Photo
Maxim Integrated  │ 2www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX11261MAX11261 Evaluation Kit
Quick Start
Required Equipment
 ● MAX11261PMB1 EV kit (includes micro-USB cable)
 ● USB2PMB2 USB to I2C interface board
 ● Windows PC
Note: In the following sections, software-related items are
identified by bolding. Text in bold refers to items directly
from the EV kit software. Text in bold and underlined
refers to items from the Windows operating system.
Procedure
The EV kit is fully assembled and tested. Follow the steps
below to verify board operation:
1) Visit http://www.maximintegrated.com and search
for MAX11261 product page. Click on the Design
Resources tab. The software associated with this
part will be listed under Software.
2) Connect the MAX11261PMB1 board to the USB-
2PMB2 board.
3) Connect the USB cable from the PC to the
USB2PMB2 board. Windows may require some time
to install its device driver.
4) Open the EV kit GUI, MAX11261EVKit.exe
and select DeviceMAX11261PMB option (or
MAX11261PMB).
5) In the center of the Configuration tab, inside the
Delta-Sigma Modulator block, set Conversion
Mode to Single Continuous and then click Convert